Visitors to Places of Pilgrimage

Name

Knock Shrine Pilgrimage Centre
Croagh Patrick

Ballintubber Abbey

Lough Derg

€y Failte Ireland
4

National Tourism Development Authority

County
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo
Donegal

Region
Ireland West
Ireland West
Ireland West
North West

2012
1,600,000
220,000
35,000
20,000

The information on this sheet is from those who responded to the Visitor Attractions Survey
2012. If you feel that there are sites of pilgrimage that should be included on this list please
contact Aideen Kelly aideen.kelly@failteireland.ie or at 01 8847205
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