

Visitors to Places of Pilgrimage

Name	County	Region	2012
Knock Shrine Pilgrimage Centre	Mayo	Ireland West	1,600,000
Croagh Patrick	Mayo	Ireland West	220,000
Ballintubber Abbey	Mayo	Ireland West	35,000
Lough Derg	Donegal	North West	20,000

The information on this sheet is from those who responded to the Visitor Attractions Survey 2012. If you feel that there are sites of pilgrimage that should be included on this list please contact Aideen Kelly <u>aideen.kelly@failteireland.ie</u> or at 01 8847205